Einlauf Frauen

Pos StNr
1 6
2 8
3 5
4 10
5 11
6 12
7 9
8 7
9 20

10 17
11 19
12 15
13 13
14 16
15 35
16 33
17 36
18 39
19 37
20 38
21 18
22 34
23 32
24 29
25 30
26 41
27 40
28 43
29 25
30 28
31 26
32 27
33 22
34 24
35 21
36 31

Gesamt Name
01:22:04 Jendryschik
01:22:04 Teupke
01:22:04 Best
01:23:33 Kleidon
01:23:34 Neudorffer
01:23:34 Stilibs
01:23:35 Schmidt
01:24:09 Nissen
01:25:19 Giinthner
01:25:19 Stoll
01:25:19 Friedrich
01:25:25 Stark
01:25:25 von Lehmden
01:25:25 Hintze
01:27:32 Kiep
01:27:32 Femerling
01:27:32 Wente
01:27:37 Polte
01:27:37 Kusel-Ernst
01:27:37 Twele
01:28:08 Brockmeier
01:30:05 Gastl
01:30:09 Grell
01:30:09 Béhm
01:30:10 Stolting
01:30:10 Gorki
01:30:10 Beyer
01:30:10 Landsberger
01:31:28 Borner
01:31:29 Nehring
01:31:29 Pflicker
01:31:30 Wittwer
01:35:52 Heins
01:35:52 Zeidler
01:35:53 Résler
01:49:21 Jensen

Vorname
Jenny
Philine
Victoria
Peggy
Cordula
Rebekka
Tina
Conny
Antje
Kerstin
Charlotte
Katharina
Teresa
Inga
Frederike
Lisa
Insa Mareen
Dorothee
Vera
Lara
Anna
Stefanie
Johanna
Helga
Alicia
Luise
Lisa-Alexandra
Nina
Janikke
Madlen
Dagmar
Anja
Aenne Frederike
Katharina
Viviane
Leonie

Jg.
1985
1995
1988
1975
1971
1982
1977
1985
1975
1972
1997
1992
1987
1981
1991
1993
1984
1987
1975
1988
1994
1986
2001
1965
1997
1999
1993
1977
1986
1976
1972
1985
1983
1995
1988
2001

28. Oldenburger Bérentriathlon
Regionalliga Teamwettkampf (0,75-27-5,4)

Verein
TriAs Flensburg Frauen
TriAs Flensburg Frauen
TriAs Flensburg Frauen
Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen Il
Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen Il
Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen Il
Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen Il
TriAs Flensburg Frauen
Die Barinnen |
Die Barinnen |
Die Barinnen |
TuS BW Lohne Triathlon Damen |
TuS BW Lohne Triathlon Damen |
TuS BW Lohne Triathlon Damen |
Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen
Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen
Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen
Hannover 96 Damen Il
Hannover 96 Damen Il
Hannover 96 Damen Il
Die Barinnen |
Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen
Team B&H Sports SC ltzehoe
Team B&H Sports SC ltzehoe
Team B&H Sports SC ltzehoe
USC Kiel Damen
USC Kiel Damen
USC Kiel Damen
Trielfen
Trielfen
Trielfen
Trielfen
Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen |
Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen |
Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen |
Team B&H Sports SC ltzehoe
TTS Tri Team Hamburg

GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-SH
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-HAM
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-MVP
GER-MVP
GER-MVP
GER-MVP
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-SH

Nat.

Schwi.

00:11:57
00:12:05
00:11:58
00:11:33
00:12:09
00:12:08
00:11:49
00:12:05
00:13:07
00:13:05
00:12:40
00:14:45
00:12:04
00:14:45
00:13:30
00:13:31
00:13:29
00:12:47
00:12:46
00:12:49
00:13:03
00:13:34
00:13:45
00:14:44
00:13:46
00:12:00
00:12:01
00:12:09
00:12:05
00:11:46
00:12:27
00:12:17
00:15:54
00:15:24
00:15:54
00:14:43

Pos

8
14

9

1
17
16

7
13
27
26
21
37
12
38
29
30
28
23
22
24
25
31
32
35
33
10
11
18
15

5
20
19
41
40
42
34

Rad
00:46:38
00:46:29
00:46:36
00:47:51
00:47:16
00:47:17
00:47:35
00:46:28
00:47:00
00:47:04
00:47:28
00:46:19
00:48:59
00:46:18
00:48:42
00:48:43
00:48:43
00:48:29
00:48:30
00:48:27
00:47:06
00:48:38
00:49:31
00:48:33
00:49:30
00:51:37
00:51:35
00:51:27
00:49:44
00:50:04
00:49:25
00:49:34
00:49:02
00:49:31
00:49:02
00:48:34

Pos

14
10
11
13

12

24

21
22
23
16
17
15

20
30
18
28
36
35
34
32
33
27
31
26
29
25
19

Sch+Rad Pos

00:58:35
00:58:34
00:58:35
00:59:24
00:59:26
00:59:25
00:59:25
00:58:34
01:00:07
01:00:10
01:00:09
01:01:04
01:01:04
01:01:03
01:02:12
01:02:15
01:02:13
01:01:17
01:01:17
01:01:17
01:00:10
01:02:12
01:03:17
01:03:18
01:03:16
01:03:37
01:03:36
01:03:37
01:01:50
01:01:50
01:01:52
01:01:51
01:04:56
01:04:55
01:04:56
01:03:18
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Lauf
00:23:28
00:23:29
00:23:28
00:24:08
00:24:08
00:24:08
00:24:10
00:25:35
00:25:11
00:25:09
00:25:10
00:24:21
00:24:21
00:24:22
00:25:19
00:25:16
00:25:18
00:26:19
00:26:20
00:26:20
00:27:57
00:27:52
00:26:52
00:26:51
00:26:53
00:26:33
00:26:34
00:26:33
00:29:38
00:29:38
00:29:36
00:29:38
00:30:56
00:30:57
00:30:56
00:46:02

Pos

a b oD W=

Endzeit

01:22:04
01:22:04
01:22:04
01:23:33
01:23:34
01:23:34
01:23:35
01:24:09
01:25:19
01:25:19
01:25:19
01:25:25
01:25:25
01:25:25
01:27:32
01:27:32
01:27:32
01:27:37
01:27:37
01:27:37
01:28:08
01:30:05
01:30:09
01:30:09
01:30:10
01:30:10
01:30:10
01:30:10
01:31:28
01:31:29
01:31:29
01:31:30
01:35:52
01:35:52
01:35:53
01:49:21



Teamwertung Frauen

1. 1
2
3

[6)]

3. 9
10
11

4. 12
13
14

5. 15
16
17

6. 18
19
20

7. 23
24
25

8. 26
27
28

9. 29
30
31

10. 33
34
35
36

6
8
5

10
11
12

20
17
19

15
13
16

35
33
36

39
37
38

32
29
30

41
40
43

25
28
26

22
24
21
31

01:22:04 Jendryschik
01:22:04 Teupke
01:22:04 Best

01:23:33 Kleidon
01:23:34 Neudorffer
01:23:34 Stilibs

01:25:19 Ginthner
01:25:19 Stoll
01:25:19 Friedrich

01:25:25 Stark
01:25:25 von Lehmden
01:25:25 Hintze

01:27:32 Kiep
01:27:32 Femerling
01:27:32 Wente

01:27:37 Polte
01:27:37 Kisel-Ernst
01:27:37 Twele

01:30:09 Grell
01:30:09 B6hm
01:30:10 Stolting

01:30:10 Gorki
01:30:10 Beyer
01:30:10 Landsberger

01:31:28 Borner
01:31:29 Nehring
01:31:29 Pflicker

01:35:52 Heins

01:35:52 Zeidler
01:35:53 Résler
01:49:21 Jensen

11. ausgeschieden

Jenny
Philine
Victoria

Peggy
Cordula

Rebekka

Antje
Kerstin
Charlotte

Katharina
Teresa
Inga

Frederike
Lisa
Insa Mareen

Dorothee
Vera
Lara

Johanna
Helga
Alicia

Luise
Lisa-Alexandra
Nina

Janikke
Madlen
Dagmar

Aenne Frederike
Katharina
Viviane

Leonie

1985
1995
1988

1975
1971
1982

1975
1972
1997

1992
1987
1981

1991
1993
1984

1987
1975
1988

2001
1965
1997

1999
1993
1977

1986
1976
1972

1983
1995
1988
2001

28. Oldenburger Bérentriathlon
Regionalliga Teamwettkampf (0,75-27-5,4)

TriAs Flensburg Frauen
TriAs Flensburg Frauen
TriAs Flensburg Frauen

Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen Il
Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen Il
Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen Il

Die Barinnen |
Die Barinnen |
Die Barinnen |

TuS BW Lohne Triathlon Damen |
TuS BW Lohne Triathlon Damen |
TuS BW Lohne Triathlon Damen |

Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen
Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen
Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen

Hannover 96 Damen Il
Hannover 96 Damen Il
Hannover 96 Damen Il

Team B&H Sports SC ltzehoe
Team B&H Sports SC ltzehoe
Team B&H Sports SC ltzehoe

USC Kiel Damen
USC Kiel Damen
USC Kiel Damen

Trielfen
Trielfen
Trielfen

Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen |
Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen |
Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen |
Team B&H Sports SC ltzehoe

TTS Tri Team Hamburg

GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH

GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM

GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE

GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE

GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM

GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE

GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH

GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH

GER-MVP
GER-MVP
GER-MVP

GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-SH

GER-HAM

00:11:57
00:12:05
00:11:58

00:11:33
00:12:09
00:12:08

00:13:07
00:13:05
00:12:40

00:14:45
00:12:04
00:14:45

00:13:30
00:13:31
00:13:29

00:12:47
00:12:46
00:12:49

00:13:45
00:14:44
00:13:46

00:12:00
00:12:01
00:12:09

00:12:05
00:11:46
00:12:27

00:15:54
00:15:24
00:15:54
00:14:43

27
26
21

37
12
38

29
30
28

23
22
24

32
35
33

10
11
18

15
20
41
40

42
34

00:46:38
00:46:29
00:46:36

00:47:51
00:47:16
00:47:17

00:47:00
00:47:04
00:47:28

00:46:19
00:48:59
00:46:18

00:48:42
00:48:43
00:48:43

00:48:29
00:48:30
00:48:27

00:49:31
00:48:33
00:49:30

00:51:37
00:51:35
00:51:27

00:49:44
00:50:04
00:49:25

00:49:02
00:49:31
00:49:02
00:48:34

IS

14
10
11

21
22
23

16
17
15

30
18
28

36
35
34

32
33
27

26
29
25
19

00:58:35
00:58:34
00:58:35

00:59:24
00:59:26
00:59:25

01:00:07
01:00:10
01:00:09

01:01:04
01:01:04
01:01:03

01:02:12
01:02:15
01:02:13

01:01:17
01:01:17
01:01:17

01:03:17
01:03:18
01:03:16

01:03:37
01:03:36
01:03:37

01:01:50
01:01:50
01:01:52

01:04:56
01:04:55
01:04:56
01:03:18

11
10

15
14
13

24
26
25

18
17
16

28
29
27

33
31
32

19
20
22

36
34
35
30

00:23:28
00:23:29
00:23:28

00:24:08
00:24:08
00:24:08

00:25:11
00:25:09
00:25:10

00:24:21
00:24:21
00:24:22

00:25:19
00:25:16
00:25:18

00:26:19
00:26:20
00:26:20

00:26:52
00:26:51
00:26:53

00:26:33
00:26:34
00:26:33

00:29:38
00:29:38
00:29:36

00:30:56
00:30:57
00:30:56
00:46:02

INg¥o)

13
11
12

16
14
15

18
19
20

25
24
26

21
23
22

31
32
29

33
35
34
36

01:22:04
01:22:04
01:22:04

01:23:33
01:23:34
01:23:34

01:25:19
01:25:19
01:25:19

01:25:25
01:25:25
01:25:25

01:27:32
01:27:32
01:27:32

01:27:37
01:27:37
01:27:37

01:30:09
01:30:09
01:30:10

01:30:10
01:30:10
01:30:10

01:31:28
01:31:29
01:31:29

01:35:52
01:35:52
01:35:53
01:49:21

[ee]

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

25
26
27

28
29
30

15

24

33

42

51

60

69

78

87

115



Einlauf Manner

Pos StNr
1 45
2 44
3 48
4 46
5 49
6 51
7 53
8 50
9 47

10 54
11 57
12 58
13 56
14 52
15 76
16 75
17 77
18 73
19 94
20 93
21 97
22 95
23 55
24 84
25 87
26 83
27 86
28 127
29 124
30 126
31 125
32 112
33 111
34 109
35 108
36 67
37 64
38 63
39 65
40 72
41 70
42 68
43 71
44 79
45 82

Gesamt
:12:11 Oranienburg
:12:11 Heller
:12:12 Sackmann
:12:12 Roéhrken
:12:20 Kaminsky
:12:20 Wienbreier
:12:21 Gulnther
:12:22 Appel
:12:57 Huber
:13:02 Winterholler
:13:02 Schwarz
:13:02 Krug

:13:03 Ender
:13:21 Bedewitz
:13:32 Bengfort
:113:32 Gnther
:13:32 Netter
:13:32 Kessler
:14:06 Hannawald
:14:07 Kénig
:14:07 Fastenau
:14:07 Resch
:14:22 Behrens
:14:32 Kopacz
114:32 Salto
:14:32 Kéhne
114:32 Salto

:14:51 Heinze
:14:52 Houtrouw
:14:52 Nothbaar
:14:52 Mombach
:14:54 Rehkugler
:14:55 Koschke
:14:55 Schroder
:14:55 Hildebrand
:15:09 Teupke
:15:09 Janke
:15:09 Dirksen
:15:09 Kratzenstein
:15:24 Kruse
115:25 Schndédewind
:15:25 Maller
:15:26 Beier
:15:40 Fackler
:15:40 Best

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Name

Vorname
Kim
Hauke
Niels
Golo
Carlo
Daniel
Marc
Mirko
Alexander
Andreas
Stefan
Garvin
Bjoérn
Hendrik
Tobias
Jakob
Johannes
Claudius
Finn
Tammo
Lennart
Christian
Daniel
Tim
Robin
Thilo
Marvin
Stephan
Enno
Jan Hendrik
Jochen
Justus
Rainer
Julian
Nils
Sven
Tim
Fritjof
Stefan
Dennis
Lukas
Maik
Ole
Matthias
Ruben

Jg.
1989
1989
1990
1988
1985
1979
1995
1976
1988
1983
1979
1981
1985
1992
1987
1986
1987
1992
2000
1977
1986
1983
1986
1997
2002
2000
1999
1987
1977
1991
1980
1998
1967
1991
1985
1998
1990
1989
1980
1989
1996
1983
2000
1982
1990

28. Oldenburger Barrentriathlon
Regionalliga Teamwettkampf (0,75-27-5,3)

Verein
TTS Tri Team Hamburg
TTS Tri Team Hamburg
TTS Tri Team Hamburg
TTS Tri Team Hamburg
ViL Wolfsburg
ViL Wolfsburg
ViL Wolfsburg
ViL Wolfsburg
TTS Tri Team Hamburg
ESV Eintracht Hameln |
ESV Eintracht Hameln |
ESV Eintracht Hameln |
ESV Eintracht Hameln |
ViL Wolfsburg
Hannover 96 Il
Hannover 96 Il
Hannover 96 Il
Hannover 96 Il
Die Baren |
Die Baren |
Die Baren |
Die Baren |
ESV Eintracht Hameln |
B&H Intersport Sport-Club ltzehoe I
B&H Intersport Sport-Club ltzehoe I
B&H Intersport Sport-Club ltzehoe I
B&H Intersport Sport-Club ltzehoe I
Tri-Michels Hamburg
Tri-Michels Hamburg
Tri-Michels Hamburg
Tri-Michels Hamburg
Triathldwen Bremen
Triathldwen Bremen
Triathldwen Bremen
Triathldwen Bremen
USC Kiel
USC Kiel
USC Kiel
USC Kiel
TriTeam triZack Rostock
TriTeam triZack Rostock
TriTeam triZack Rostock
TriTeam triZack Rostock
Triabolos Hamburg
Triabolos Hamburg

GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-HAM
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-BRE
GER-BRE
GER-BRE
GER-BRE
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-MVP
GER-MVP
GER-MVP
GER-MVP
GER-HAM
GER-HAM

Nat.

Schwi.

00:10:14
00:10:07
00:10:15
00:10:12
00:10:43
00:10:53
00:10:36
00:10:32
00:10:19
00:10:23
00:10:25
00:10:18
00:10:22
00:10:34
00:11:20
00:11:18
00:11:03
00:11:11
00:11:04
00:10:34
00:10:48
00:10:50
00:10:19
00:09:57
00:09:58
00:10:02
00:09:53
00:11:02
00:10:47
00:10:51
00:10:58
00:11:29
00:11:44
00:11:03
00:11:44
00:09:50
00:10:17
00:10:51
00:10:38
00:10:41
00:10:39
00:10:43
00:10:43
00:11:17
00:11:20

Pos
14
9
15
12
35
48
27
24
19
21
22
17
20
26
68
66
58
63
59
25
41
44
18
4
5
7
3
55
40
45
51
72
80
57
79
1
16
46
30
32
31
36
37
65
67

Rad
00:41:28
00:41:35
00:41:28
00:41:34
00:41:28
00:41:16
00:41:34
00:41:37
00:41:24
00:41:46
00:41:45
00:41:51
00:41:48
00:41:34
00:40:36
00:40:37
00:40:52
00:40:46
00:41:32
00:42:01
00:41:47
00:41:45
00:41:51
00:42:27
00:42:26
00:42:22
00:42:31
00:41:52
00:42:06
00:42:02
00:41:55
00:41:36
00:41:22
00:42:01
00:41:22
00:44:12
00:43:45
00:43:11
00:43:23
00:42:25
00:42:27
00:42:23
00:42:24
00:42:42
00:42:40

Pos Sch+Rad Pos

12
17
10
16
11

6
14
20

9
23
22
27

00:51:42
00:51:42
00:51:43
00:51:47
00:52:11
00:52:10
00:52:11
00:52:10
00:51:43
00:52:10
00:52:11
00:52:09
00:52:11
00:52:09
00:51:57
00:51:56
00:51:56
00:51:57
00:52:36
00:52:36
00:52:35
00:52:35
00:52:10
00:52:24
00:52:25
00:52:25
00:52:24
00:52:55
00:52:54
00:52:54
00:52:53
00:53:06
00:53:07
00:53:05
00:53:06
00:54:03
00:54:02
00:54:02
00:54:02
00:53:06
00:53:07
00:53:07
00:53:08
00:53:59
00:54:01

2
1
3
5
20
16
17
13
4
15
18
12
19
11

Lauf
00:20:28
00:20:29
00:20:28
00:20:25
00:20:08
00:20:09
00:20:10
00:20:12
00:21:13
00:20:51
00:20:51
00:20:52
00:20:51
00:21:12
00:21:35
00:21:36
00:21:35
00:21:35
00:21:30
00:21:31
00:21:31
00:21:31
00:22:11
00:22:07
00:22:06
00:22:06
00:22:07
00:21:56
00:21:57
00:21:57
00:21:58
00:21:48
00:21:47
00:21:49
00:21:48
00:21:05
00:21:06
00:21:06
00:21:07
00:22:18
00:22:18
00:22:18
00:22:18
00:21:41
00:21:39

Pos
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Endzeit

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

12:11
12:11
12:12
12:12
112:20
112:20
112:21
112:22
112:57
:113:02
:113:02
:113:02
:13:03
113:21
:113:32
:113:32
113:32
:113:32
:14:06
114:07
:14:07
:14:07
114:22
114:32
114:32
114:32
114:32
114:51
114:52
114:52
114:52
114:54
:14:55
:14:55
:14:55
:115:09
:115:09
:115:09
:115:09
115:24
:115:25
:115:25
115:26
:15:40
:115:40



28. Oldenburger Barrentriathlon
Regionalliga Teamwettkampf (0,75-27-5,3)

46 78 01:15:41 Hofeler Thormen 1992 Triabolos Hamburg GER-HAM 00:11:16 64 00:42:42 60 00:53:58 55 00:21:42 30 01:15:41
47 81 01:15:41 von Wezyk Hendrik 1981 Triabolos Hamburg GER-HAM 00:11:283 69 00:42:36 53 00:53:59 58 00:21:41 29 01:15:41
48 85 01:16:02 Radau Jakob 1998 B&H Intersport Sport-Club ltzehoe I GER-SH 00:09:53 2 00:42:32 50 00:52:26 29 00:23:36 78 01:16:02
49 130 01:16:08 Sahlke Max 1997 Stader SV Team GER-NIE 00:10:58 52 00:42:58 64 00:53:57 54 00:22:11 45 01:16:08
50 132 01:16:08 Winter Jonas 2000 Stader SV Team GER-NIE 00:10:57 50 00:43:01 67 00:53:59 56 00:22:09 44 01:16:08
51 131 01:16:08 Tietjen Jannes 1997 Stader SV Team GER-NIE 00:11:00 54 00:43:00 65 00:54:00 60 00:22:07 41 01:16:08
52 128 01:16:08 Elfers Julian 1994 Stader SV Team GER-NIE 00:10:56 49 00:43:00 66 00:53:56 53 00:22:11 46 01:16:08
53 62 01:16:14 Stufen Lukas 1999 Team TSV Bargteheide GER-SH 00:10:07 10 00:42:15 36 00:52:23 23 00:23:51 79 01:16:14
54 59 01:16:14 Schott Lukas 1992 Team TSV Bargteheide GER-SH 00:10:02 6 00:42:20 40 00:52:23 24 00:23:51 80 01:16:14
55 60 01:16:14 Schott Jonas 1997 Team TSV Bargteheide GER-SH 00:10:08 11 00:42:14 35 00:52:22 22 00:23:52 81 01:16:14
56 61 01:16:15 Stelzner Jan 1986 Team TSV Bargteheide GER-SH 00:10:06 8 00:42:15 37 00:52:21 21 00:23:53 82 01:16:15
57 99 01:16:29 Baumann Florian 1991 TriAs Hildesheim | GER-NIE 00:10:38 29 00:42:50 62 00:53:28° 50 00:23:01 66 01:16:29
58 100 01:16:30 Mumme Julius 1995 TriAs Hildesheim | GER-NIE 00:10:49 42 00:42:40 56 00:53:29 51 00:23:00 65 01:16:30
59 101 01:16:30 Kéther Tobias 1991 TriAs Hildesheim | GER-NIE 00:10:51 47 00:42:35 52 00:53:27 48 00:23:02 68 01:16:30
60 98 01:16:30 Horlbeck Dominique 1999 TriAs Hildesheim | GER-NIE 00:10:47 39 00:42:40 57 00:53:28° 49 00:23:02 67 01:16:30
61 115 01:16:30 Materne Matz 1999 Tri Team Lineburg GER-NIE 00:10:42 34 00:43:22 73 00:54:04 68 00:22:26 62 01:16:30
62 113 01:16:31 Reimann Frank 1979 Tri Team Luneburg GER-NIE 00:10:41 33 00:43:23 75 00:54:05 70 00:22:26 61 01:16:31
63 114 01:16:31 Pargatzi Jonathan 1983 Tri Team Lineburg GER-NIE 00:10:37 28 00:43:23 77 00:54:00 59 00:22:30 63 01:16:31
64 116 01:16:31 Riwny Alexander 1983 Tri Team Lineburg GER-NIE 00:10:47 38 00:43:18 72 00:54:05 71 00:22:25 60 01:16:31
65 66 01:17:12 Schlauderbach Tobias 1988 USC Kiel GER-SH 00:10:50 43 00:43:12 69 00:54:02 64 00:23:09 69 01:17:12
66 140 01:17:25 Kock Soren 1984 FC St. Pauli GER-HAM 00:11:50 84 00:42:15 38 00:54:06 72 00:23:18 71 01:17:25* 01:18:25
67 138 01:17:25 Bacmeister Lucas 1990 FC St. Pauli GER-HAM 00:11:59 86 00:42:05 33 00:54:04 69 00:23:20 72 01:17:25* 01:18:25
68 142 01:17:25 Navarrete Guillermo 1984 FC St. Pauli GER-HAM 00:11:38 75 00:42:24 44 00:54:03 67 00:23:22 73 01:17:25* 01:18:25
69 141 01:18:25 Lobeda Alexander 1988 FC St. Pauli GER-HAM 00:11:27 70 00:42:39 55 00:54:06 73 00:23:18 70 01:17:25* 01:18:25
70 133 01:17:28 Giesen Alexander 1989 Tri-Sport Libeck GER-SH 00:11:42 76 00:43:25 78 00:55:08 82 00:22:20 52 01:17:28
71 137 01:17:29 Sonnenburg Tim 1985 Tri-Sport Libeck GER-SH 00:11:43 78 00:43:23 76 00:55:07 80 00:22:21 55 01:17:29
72 134 01:17:29 Jaschik Jannis 1990 Tri-Sport Libeck GER-SH 00:11:50 83 00:43:17 70 00:55:07 79 00:22:21 56 01:17:29
73 135 01:17:29 Rothes Johannes 1984 Tri-Sport Libeck GER-SH 00:11:50 85 00:43:17 71 00:55:07 81 00:22:21 54 01:17:29
74 121 01:17:39 Riesenbeck David 1986 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon GER-NIE 00:11:37 74 00:42:34 51 00:54:12 74 00:23:26 77 01:17:39
75 122 01:17:39 Abeln Hendrik 1973 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon GER-NIE 00:10:14 13 00:44:00 82 00:54:14 76 00:23:24 76 01:17:39
76 120 01:17:39 Olberding Patrick 1994 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon GER-NIE 00:11:29 71 00:42:47 61 00:54:16 78 00:23:22 74 01:17:39
77 119 01:17:39 Hintze Benedikt 1981 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon GER-NIE 00:11:36 73 00:42:39 54 00:54:15 77 00:23:24 75 01:17:39
78 136 01:17:57 Seeger Thore 1998 Tri-Sport Libeck GER-SH 00:11:42 77 00:43:26 79 00:55:08 83 00:22:48 64 01:17:57
79 118 01:18:51 Fohse Marvin 1995 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon GER-NIE 00:10:25 23 00:43:47 81 00:54:13 75 00:24:38 83 01:18:51
80 129 01:19:20 Elfers Jonas 1995 Stader SV Team GER-NIE 00:10:59 53 00:42:57 63 00:53:56 52 00:25:23 84 01:19:20
81 110 01:19:58 Kantner Tobias 1986 Triathldwen Bremen GER-BRE 00:11:05 60 00:42:16 39 00:53:21 47 00:26:37 85 01:19:58
82 88 01:23:57 Wolter Lars 1998 Triathlon Team Braunschweig GER-NIE 00:11:02 56 00:50:32 91 01:01:35 89 00:22:21 57 01:23:57
83 91 01:23:57 Wetzel Jan 1978 Triathlon Team Braunschweig GER-NIE 00:11:46 81 00:49:48 90 01:01:3¢ 88 00:22:23 59 01:23:57
84 90 01:23:57 Tietz Benjamin 1981 Triathlon Team Braunschweig GER-NIE 00:13:283 94 00:48:12 88 01:01:36 90 00:22:21 58 01:23:57
85 89 01:23:58 Heise Niklas 1996 Triathlon Team Braunschweig GER-NIE 00:12:11 87 00:49:25 89 01:01:36 91 00:22:21 53 01:23:58
86 146 01:25:24 Kerndl Hagen 1992 TC FIKO Rostock GER-MVP 00:12:25 89 00:46:07 86 00:58:32 87 00:26:52 86 01:25:24
87 144 01:25:24 Kbéhnke Lennart 2001 TC FIKO Rostock GER-MVP 00:12:25 90 00:46:05 85 00:58:31 84 00:26:53 89 01:25:24
88 145 01:25:24 Roloff Gunnar 1974 TC FIKO Rostock GER-MVP 00:12:27 91 00:46:04 84 00:58:31 85 00:26:52 87 01:25:24
89 143 01:25:24 Berles Joshua 2001 TC FIKO Rostock GER-MVP 00:12:20 88 00:46:10 87 00:58:31 86 00:26:52 88 01:25:24

* Strafzeit wegen Blocking
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28. Oldenburger Barrentriathlon

Regionalliga Teamwettkampf (0,75-27-5,3)
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28. Oldenburger Barrentriathlon

Regionalliga Teamwettkampf (0,75-27-5,3)
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28. Oldenburger Barrentriathlon
Regionalliga Teamwettkampf (0,75-27-5,3)

19. 82 88 01:23:57 Wolter Lars 1998 Triathlon Team Braunschweig GER-NIE 00:11:02 56 00:50:32 91 01:01:35 89 00:22:21 57 01:23:57 73

83 91 01:23:57 Wetzel Jan 1978 Triathlon Team Braunschweig GER-NIE 00:11:46 81 00:49:48 90 01:01:34 88 00:22:23 59 01:23:57 74

84 90 01:23:57 Tietz Benjamin 1981 Triathlon Team Braunschweig GER-NIE 00:13:283 94 00:48:12 88 01:01:36 90 00:22:21 58 01:23:57 75

85 89 01:23:58 Heise Niklas 1996 Triathlon Team Braunschweig GER-NIE 00:12:11 87 00:49:25 89 01:01:36 91 00:22:21 53 01:23:58 76 298
20. 86 146 01:25:24 Kerndl Hagen 1992 TC FIKO Rostock GER-MVP 00:12:25 89 00:46:07 86 00:58:32 87 00:26:52 86 01:25:24 77

87 144 01:25:24 Kbéhnke Lennart 2001 TC FIKO Rostock GER-MVP 00:12:25 90 00:46:05 85 00:58:31 84 00:26:53 89 01:25:24 78

88 145 01:25:24 Roloff Gunnar 1974 TC FIKO Rostock GER-MVP 00:12:27 91 00:46:04 84 00:58:31 85 00:26:52 87 01:25:24 79

89 143 01:25:24 Berles Joshua 2001 TC FIKO Rostock GER-MVP 00:12:20 88 00:46:10 87 00:58:31 86 00:26:52 88 01:25:24 80 314
22. nicht angetreten TriAs Flensburg GER-SH 445

22. nicht angetreten Triathlon Team Buxtehude GER-NIE 445



